
Show #80121 (Adam Blackmon): Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby (08/20/2021-08/22/2021)

400. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 175 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 220.00 Jerry Sawley$3414.00

2T 144 Hercs Nitelite Roost Dale Clearwater 217.00 Chester Ehnisz$2276.00

2T 151 Sweet Lil Rebel Dale Clearwater 217.00 Karen Radda$2276.00

2T 117 Makin It Reign Rick Wiebe 217.00 Sunrise Ranch$2276.00

5 141 Stylin Reys Star Tyler Darroch 216.00 Randy Epp$1138.00

6 150 Cat Inthe Starlight Dale Clearwater 215.50 Justabouta Ranch

7 112 Ill Kick Yor Butt Rick Wiebe 214.00 Clint & Krista Kowalski

8 187 FQH Chili Cat Rod Thiessen 212.50 Frehlick Quarter Horses

9 113 Metalic Cat Ichi Matt Gingras 211.50 John Krug

10 185 Play Like Royalty Seth Abrahamson 211.00 Olga Thompson

11 136 WKK Diva In Training Amos Abrahamson 205.00 Wayne Knaap

12 189 Guchi Shayne Smith 199.50 Del & Tyson Bieleny

13 179 Tbone Dun Gun Chic Tressie Smith 195.50 Jill Smith

14 184 Boonlights Seduction Ladd Armstrong 189.50 Brandon Armstrong

401. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 117 Makin It Reign Rick Wiebe 217.00 Sunrise Ranch$888.00

2 141 Stylin Reys Star Tyler Darroch 216.00 Randy Epp$666.00

3 112 Ill Kick Yor Butt Rick Wiebe 214.00 Clint & Krista Kowalski$444.00

4 187 FQH Chili Cat Rod Thiessen 212.50 Frehlick Quarter Horses$222.00

5 113 Metalic Cat Ichi Matt Gingras 211.50 John Krug

6 136 WKK Diva In Training Amos Abrahamson 205.00 Wayne Knaap

7 189 Guchi Shayne Smith 199.50 Del & Tyson Bieleny

8 179 Tbone Dun Gun Chic Tressie Smith 195.50 Jill Smith

9 184 Boonlights Seduction Ladd Armstrong 189.50 Brandon Armstrong

450. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 134 Hold My Beer Jim Dobler 211.00 Jim Dobler$2250.00

2 103 Dualin Spoonfull Jaime Obleman 206.00 Jaime Obleman$1350.00

3 106 Party On Garth Katie Kannenberg 202.00 Katie Kannenberg$900.00

4 100 Ten Percent Shiny Jamell Heppner 198.50 Jamell Heppner

5 142 Dry Doc Katie Russ Frehlich 194.50 Russ Frehlich

460. NRCHA LTDFUT: Non Pro Limited Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 163 Nic It N Starlight Jessica Cline 191.00 Stephen & Jessica Cline$700.00

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 111 Be Tuff Starlight Rick Wiebe 222.01 Suzanne Soucy$3150.00

2 190 Hay Sweet Freya Dale Clearwater 222.00 Tracy Brand$2625.00

3 149 Bet Shebe Playin Dale Clearwater 220.50 Jill Smith$2100.00

4 131 Stylish Rascal Seth Abrahamson 219.00 Seth Abrahamson$1575.00

5 174 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 218.50 Katie Harvie$1050.00

6 139 Pepcids Smart Dry Tyler Darroch 217.50 Lyle & Cathy Ludwig

7T 176 Miss Crimson Tide Clint C. Swales 216.00 Bob Hawkins



Show #80121 (Adam Blackmon): Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby (08/20/2021-08/22/2021)

7T 137 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Amos Abrahamson 216.00 Wayne Knaap

9 188 FQH Scootin Chex Rod Thiessen 215.00 Frehlick Quarter Horses

10 116 Little Bellanita Rick Wiebe 214.50 Sun Rise Ranch

11 178 Ten Fires Tressie Smith 214.00 Riley Merrill

12 115 Great Little Hobby Matthew Stephen 205.00 Deanne Reesor

501. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 111 Be Tuff Starlight Rick Wiebe 222.01 Suzanne Soucy$800.00

2 139 Pepcids Smart Dry Tyler Darroch 217.50 Lyle & Cathy Ludwig$600.00

3 137 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Amos Abrahamson 216.00 Wayne Knaap$400.00

4 188 FQH Scootin Chex Rod Thiessen 215.00 Frehlick Quarter Horses$200.00

5 116 Little Bellanita Rick Wiebe 214.50 Sun Rise Ranch

6 178 Ten Fires Tressie Smith 214.00 Riley Merrill

7 115 Great Little Hobby Matthew Stephen 205.00 Deanne Reesor

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 125 Play Sally Play Carlene Meeks 219.50 Carlene Meeks$2280.00

2 119 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 218.50 Michelle Wooldridge$1710.00

3 135 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 214.00 Jim Dobler$1140.00

4 122 DFN Spooks Belle Lena Noreen Fenske 213.50 Noreen Fenske$570.00

5 129 YOR Nics Secret Clint Kowalski 211.50 Jordie Kowalski

6 123 Skeets N Boon Geena Flaman 210.50 Geena Flaman

7 104 This Nu Time Christine Loeppky 207.00 Christine Loeppky

8 127 Smokin Hot Roadie Ronald Farrow 205.00 Ronald Farrow

560. NRCHA LTDDER: Non Pro Limited Derby Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 173 Crtufftornado Heather McFarlane 217.00 Heather McFarlane$840.00

2 107 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 215.50 Deb Simpson$630.00

3T 168 Ima Smokums Lena Shelly Holt 212.50 Ian Hryhirchuk$315.00

3T 182 Smoke Ann Shiner Tammy Senum 212.50 Tammy Senum$315.00

5 165 Highbrow Mickie Zadee Chapman 211.50 Zadee Chapman

6T 133 Cajun Cat Heather McLevin 206.00 Jim Dobler

6T 148 Time For A Peptomint Malika Keglowitsch 206.00 Malika Keglowitsch

8 181 Shined Up On Guns Keisha Senum 200.00 Tammy Senum



Show #80121 (Adam Blackmon): Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby (08/20/2021-08/22/2021)

13. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 164 Salute Major Boons Kayo Toews 147.00 Manitou Materials$200.00

2 171 A Grand Dancer Taylor Douglas 145.00 Darcy Sattler

21. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 193 Smart Lookin Nurse Bart Holowath 147.00 Bart & Terri Holowath$390.00

2 160 Pure Latigo Jonathan Morrison 143.50 Jonathan Morrison$260.00

3 105 Hot Wired Hickory Donna Shapka 142.50 Donna Shapka

4 110 Very Smart Cassidy Tracy Brand 136.50 Tracy Brand

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 160 Pure Latigo Jonathan Morrison 143.50 Jonathan Morrison$180.00

2 105 Hot Wired Hickory Donna Shapka 142.50 Donna Shapka$120.00

3 146 Wright On Ryder Jocelyn Brochu 140.00 Jocelyn Brochu

23. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 170 All Reddy A Pepto Kim LaFreniere 140.00 Kim LaFreniere$300.00

2 109 Wee Bee Stylin Danielle Robson 138.50 Danielle Robson$180.00

3 110 Very Smart Cassidy Tracy Brand 136.50 Tracy Brand$120.00

4 166 Talkin Prize Money Ian Hryhirchuk 130.00 Ian Hryhirchuk

5 159 SLR Won Smart Wolf Robyn Morrison 69.50 Jonathan Morrison

31. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 174 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 145.50 Katie Harvie$294.00

2 149 Bet Shebe Playin Dale Clearwater 128.00 Jill Smith$196.00

3 190 Hay Sweet Freya Dale Clearwater 125.00 Tracy Brand

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 121 DFN Spooky Cat Tyler Darroch 140.50 Noreen Fenske$450.00

2 152 Reygiddy Ann Dale Clearwater 122.00 Justabouta Ranch

51. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 120 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 67.50 Heather Baumgardner$350.00

71. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 194 Smart Precious Date Westin Clearwater 141.50 Justabouta Ranch$138.00

2 108 Smoke This Gold Ava Robson 138.00 Danielle Robson$92.00

3 130 Secret Agent Q Ariana Welsch 135.00

73. NRCHA Yff: Youth Fence Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 118 YOR Noon Chiclet Sara LaFreniere 148.00 Kim LaFreniere$168.00

2 143 MTR Sir Quincy Nic Jessica Frehlich 144.50 Russ Frehlich$112.00

3 126 Docs Peppy Tivioak Aysia Petersen 144.00 Aysia & Aysia Petersen

4 140 YOR Tiny Dancer Aidan Haraldson 135.00 Ashley Haraldson

81. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5



Show #80121 (Adam Blackmon): Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby (08/20/2021-08/22/2021)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 107 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 145.50 Deb Simpson$375.00

2 167 Way Too High Shelly Holt 143.50 Ian Hryhirchuk$225.00

3 173 Crtufftornado Heather McFarlane 142.50 Heather McFarlane$150.00

4 153 Duallin Sevens Chester Ehnisz 139.50 Chester Ehnisz

5 191 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 138.50 Suzanne Soucy

91. NRCHA 5LR: $500 LIMIT RIDER  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 The Great Red Jewel Michelle Van De Meutter 138.50$180.00

2T 186 Wrighting Big Chex David Ginter 137.00$60.00

2T 132 Cotpickinstrawberrie Eugenie Officer 137.00 Eugenie Officer$60.00

4 102 Wrightn Relativity Cyane Sperle 71.00 Cyane Sperle



Show #80121 (Adam Blackmon): Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby (08/20/2021-08/22/2021)

200. ARCHA 5000 L: 5000 Limit Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 128 Oakridge Playboy Doc Philip Brundage 136.50 Karen Brundage$360.00

2 169 Majors Twisten Jack David Coates 127.00 David Coates

204. ARCHA RHC: Ranch Hand Class Rein/Box Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 145 Acres Of Sparks Deanna Watson 138.00 Deanna Watson$135.00

2 195 V Eight Tuff Ichi Dave Webster 137.50 Dave Webster$90.00

3 192 Charlotte Heather Gessell 131.00 Heather Gessell

210. ARCHA 2500 L: 2500 Limit Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 180 Wkk Smokin A Lil Jared Blackwell 65.50 Jared Blackwell$280.00

220. NRCHA 500NPL: $500 Non Pro Limited Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 138 Lilly Nic Chris Monette 128.00 Chris Monette$150.00

2 109 Wee Bee Stylin Danielle Robson 68.50 Danielle Robson$100.00

3 154 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 0.00 Collin Stochmanski



Show #80221 (Adam Blackmon): Classic Cow Horse Show 2 (08/20/2021-08/22/2021)

13. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 171 A Grand Dancer Taylor Douglas 137.50 Darcy Sattler$200.00

2 164 Salute Major Boons Kayo Toews 75.50 Manitou Materials

21. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 160 Pure Latigo Jonathan Morrison 146.01 Jonathan Morrison$390.00

2 105 Hot Wired Hickory Donna Shapka 141.50 Donna Shapka$260.00

3 193 Smart Lookin Nurse Bart Holowath 73.50 Bart & Terri Holowath

4 110 Very Smart Cassidy Tracy Brand 0.00 Tracy Brand

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 160 Pure Latigo Jonathan Morrison 146.01 Jonathan Morrison$200.00

2 105 Hot Wired Hickory Donna Shapka 141.50 Donna Shapka

23. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 170 All Reddy A Pepto Kim LaFreniere 141.00 Kim LaFreniere$300.00

2 166 Talkin Prize Money Ian Hryhirchuk 70.00 Ian Hryhirchuk$180.00

3 109 Wee Bee Stylin Danielle Robson 60.00 Danielle Robson$120.00

4T 159 SLR Won Smart Wolf Robyn Morrison 0.00 Jonathan Morrison

4T 110 Very Smart Cassidy Tracy Brand 0.00 Tracy Brand

4T 154 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 0.00 Collin Stochmanski

31. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 149 Bet Shebe Playin Dale Clearwater 143.50 Jill Smith$410.00

2 174 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 142.00 Katie Harvie

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 152 Reygiddy Ann Dale Clearwater 148.50 Justabouta Ranch$330.00

2 121 DFN Spooky Cat Tyler Darroch 147.50 Noreen Fenske$220.00

3 172 UR Stylin Rey Taylor Douglas 133.00 Taylor Douglas

51. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 120 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 72.50 Heather Baumgardner$350.00

71. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 194 Smart Precious Date Westin Clearwater 139.00 Justabouta Ranch$138.00

2 130 Secret Agent Q Ariana Welsch 135.50$92.00

3 108 Smoke This Gold Ava Robson 135.00 Danielle Robson

73. NRCHA Yff: Youth Fence Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 143 MTR Sir Quincy Nic Jessica Frehlich 144.50 Russ Frehlich$168.00

2 126 Docs Peppy Tivioak Aysia Petersen 144.00 Aysia & Aysia Petersen$112.00

3 118 YOR Noon Chiclet Sara LaFreniere 143.00 Kim LaFreniere

4 140 YOR Tiny Dancer Aidan Haraldson 68.00 Ashley Haraldson

81. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5



Show #80221 (Adam Blackmon): Classic Cow Horse Show 2 (08/20/2021-08/22/2021)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 191 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 145.00 Suzanne Soucy$375.00

2 167 Way Too High Shelly Holt 144.50 Ian Hryhirchuk$225.00

3 173 Crtufftornado Heather McFarlane 140.50 Heather McFarlane$150.00

4 107 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 134.50 Deb Simpson

5 153 Duallin Sevens Chester Ehnisz 71.00 Chester Ehnisz

91. NRCHA 5LR: $500 LIMIT RIDER  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 102 Wrightn Relativity Cyane Sperle 143.50 Cyane Sperle$180.00

2 186 Wrighting Big Chex David Ginter 139.50$120.00

3 101 The Great Red Jewel Michelle Van De Meutter 138.00

4 132 Cotpickinstrawberrie Eugenie Officer 133.50 Eugenie Officer



Show #80221 (Adam Blackmon): Classic Cow Horse Show 2 (08/20/2021-08/22/2021)

200. ARCHA 5000 L: 5000 Limit Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 128 Oakridge Playboy Doc Philip Brundage 139.00 Karen Brundage$360.00

2 169 Majors Twisten Jack David Coates 135.00 David Coates

204. ARCHA RHC: Ranch Hand Class Rein/Box Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 195 V Eight Tuff Ichi Dave Webster 143.50 Dave Webster$165.00

2 145 Acres Of Sparks Deanna Watson 141.00 Deanna Watson$110.00

3 155 Addies First Chex Ava Bessey 135.00 Ava Bessey

4 192 Charlotte Heather Gessell 121.50 Heather Gessell

210. ARCHA 2500 L: 2500 Limit Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 180 Wkk Smokin A Lil Jared Blackwell 138.00 Jared Blackwell$280.00

220. NRCHA 500NPL: $500 Non Pro Limited Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 138 Lilly Nic Chris Monette 68.50 Chris Monette$200.00

2 109 Wee Bee Stylin Danielle Robson 68.00 Danielle Robson



Show #80221 (Adam Blackmon): Classic Cow Horse Show 2 (08/20/2021-08/22/2021)

602. NRCHA OTRBS: Open Two Rein Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 152 Reygiddy Ann Dale Clearwater 220.50 Justabouta Ranch$1000.00

2 121 DFN Spooky Cat Tyler Darroch 217.00 Noreen Fenske

650. NRCHA NPBS: Non Pro Bridle Spec. Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 160 Pure Latigo Jonathan Morrison 216.01 Jonathan Morrison$875.00

2 146 Wright On Ryder Jocelyn Brochu 216.00 Jocelyn Brochu$525.00

3 105 Hot Wired Hickory Donna Shapka 212.00 Donna Shapka$350.00

4 193 Smart Lookin Nurse Bart Holowath 145.50 Bart & Terri Holowath

5 166 Talkin Prize Money Ian Hryhirchuk 141.00 Ian Hryhirchuk

652. NRCHA NPTRBS: Non Pro Two Rein Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 120 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 132.50 Heather Baumgardner$750.00

660. NRCHA NPLBS: Non Pro Limited Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 167 Way Too High Shelly Holt 213.50 Ian Hryhirchuk$875.00

2 173 Crtufftornado Heather McFarlane 207.50 Heather McFarlane$525.00

3 107 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 204.50 Deb Simpson$350.00

4 191 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 145.00 Suzanne Soucy

5 153 Duallin Sevens Chester Ehnisz 140.50 Chester Ehnisz



Show #80121 (Adam Blackmon): Classic Cow Horse Futurity & Derby (08/20/2021-08/22/2021)

100. NRCHA SEO: Special Event - Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 144 Hercs Nitelite Roost Dale Clearwater 217.00 Chester Ehnisz$575.00

2 141 Stylin Reys Star Tyler Darroch 216.00 Randy Epp$345.00

3 150 Cat Inthe Starlight Dale Clearwater 215.50 Justabouta Ranch$230.00

4 112 Ill Kick Yor Butt Rick Wiebe 214.00 Clint & Krista Kowalski

5 184 Boonlights Seduction Ladd Armstrong 189.50 Brandon Armstrong

110. NRCHA SENP: Special Event - Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 100 Ten Percent Shiny Jamell Heppner 198.50 Jamell Heppner$910.00

2 142 Dry Doc Katie Russ Frehlich 194.50 Russ Frehlich

130. NRCHA SS: Stallion Stakes Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 111 Be Tuff Starlight Rick Wiebe 222.01 Suzanne Soucy$672.00

2 137 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Amos Abrahamson 216.00 Wayne Knaap$448.00

3 188 FQH Scootin Chex Rod Thiessen 215.00 Frehlick Quarter Horses

4 115 Great Little Hobby Matthew Stephen 205.00 Deanne Reesor

140. NRCHA NPSSD: Non Pro Stallion Stakes Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 122 DFN Spooks Belle Lena Noreen Fenske 213.50 Noreen Fenske$960.00

2 127 Smokin Hot Roadie Ronald Farrow 205.00 Ronald Farrow
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